Pollo A la Parrilla - -New
Served with Mexican rice, fresh tortillas, Guacamole and limes

Beef Tamales

Two Fresh Beef tamales on a corn husk

Two Grilled Chicken Tacos

Delicious and grilled to perfection served on Corn Tortilla with
diced cilantro and onions

Two Beef Tacos

Diced tender beef, served on a crunch corn tortilla with diced
onions and cilantro- Sour Cream

Spinach Quesadilla-New

Grilled spinach, veggies and cheese wrapped on a tortilla
served with cheese chips, salsa and sour cream

Two Piece Catfish

Fried to perfection and served with hushpuppies
slaw and Bread

Two Beef Burritos -New

Seasoned beef, cheese and corn wrapped on flour tortilla, serve

Chicken Cobb Or Chef Salad

Grilled chicken, fresh avocado, eggs and onions on a bed of
fresh baby greens- Paleo and Keto

Jumbo Cinnamon Roll or Cake of the day
$2.00

$8.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$8.00

$6.00

$9.00

Lean Beef Hamburger
Juicy Quarter Pounder w/ Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes
& Pickles add Fries $2.00 add Bacon $2.00
All Beef Hotdog
Grilled and served on a Fresh bun with Slaw, Relish
and Ketchup
Grilled Chicken Breast
Delicious and Tender Chicken on a bed of Lettuce,
Tomato & Mayo, Served on a Bun- Add Bacon $2.00
Mucho Nacho
Cheese and more Cheese spread over crispy Tortilla
chips, Jalapeinios, Seasoned Beef and Sour Cream.
Chicken Quesadilla
Grilled to perfection wrapped on a tortilla, served
with cheese chips, salsa and sour cream
Bologna Sandwich

Served on two slices of fresh bread, slaw
(plain or bbq)

Jumbo Smoked Polish Sausage or

Grilled to perfection with Exceptional Flavors served
on a fresh bun

Watermelon
Sweet Watermelon Slices

Veggie
Two Grilled Kabobs -Vegan

Add chips, Fresh Lemonade or Can Drinks $1.00 ea

Pick up or we can deliver for a small fee

$5.00

$3.00

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3.00

$5.00

$2.00

$4.00




At Simply Fabulous we follow the recommended guidelines set to
prevent the spread of Covid 19

o Personal protective measures (e.g., hand washing,
cough etiquette, and face coverings) that persons can use at
home or at work ( we provide masks for all our employees )

e Social distancing (e.g., maintaining physical distance

between persons at work and staying at home)
« Environmental surface cleaning at home
and work settings
e We do not come to work when we sick

Meals for Four and additional items are available
With a 24 hour notice
Check our Web site for more menu Options
simplyfabulouscatering.biz
Or email us your order at

fabiolaskitchen@aol.com

901-578-3900

 Grilling Menu T0-GO.
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Catering 1o good Tadte.

To-Go: 901.578.3900

Fabiolaskitchen@aol.Com

Corporate Functions
Family Reunions Parties
Baby Showers
Weddings
Boxed Lunches
Banquets

And Much More
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Pick up or we can deliver for a small fee



mailto:FABIOLASkITCHEN@AOL.COM

